ED SQUARE+
FEATURES:
    Architectural luminaire with direct distribution.
    Light source: LED board or LED strip.
    Even illumination is provided by a variety of high-efficiency optic lenses.
    Suitable for surface, suspended and recessed installations.
    Extruded aluminum body comes with a standard black or white finish.
    Also available with custom color options.

Type:
ED SQUARE+
Enter the order code into the boxes above.
SIZE SOURCE RADIANCE VOLTAGE DRIVER
SPECIFICATION:
MOUNTING LENS FINISH CCT OPTIONS
*Light distribution.
DD - Direct (100%Down)
VOLTAGE
120V
277V
347V*
RADIANCESIZE
Feet*
SOURCE
5W/Ft LED
7W/Ft LED
10W/Ft LED
*1-8 Feet Arm length.
*Not available for all configurations.
DRIVER
 *Specify dimming protocol.
ST - On/Off
DL - 0-10V Dimming (1%)
DLO - 0-10V Dimming (to Off)
DL2 - 0-10V Dimming (2 Channels)
DA4 - DALI D4i
DMX - DMX RGBW
             *
reinventlight
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Every effort has been made for accuracy and errors are unintentional.
info@edisonlighting.ca www.edisonlighting.ca905-830-0339 / 1-800-667-9281
A
1.97"
SIZE:
ED SQUARE+
2.75"
MOUNTING:
26.42 2 Feet
Size A
3 Feet 37.42
4 Feet
5 Feet
6 Feet
7 Feet
8 Feet
50.20
61.20
73.92
84.92
97.67
A - Arm Length
*All dimensions are in Inches.
SURFACE MOUNT SUSPENDED
WALL FLUSH RECESSED TRIMLESS
RT - Recessed Trimless Bracket
PO - Power Opening
*Cutout Dimensions = Total Length x Width of Extrusion.
2.0” 6.0”6.0”
PORT RT
2.5”-4.5”
4.5”
1.97”
Side View
RADIANCE:
DIRECT DISTRIBUTION
100%
MH - Mounting Hole
PO - Power Opening PF - Power Feed
NF - Non Power Feed
MH - Mounting Hole
PO - Power Opening
POMH MH